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State ORP service provider contacts 

Corebridge Financial 

Participants 
888.569.7055 (enroll by phone) 

800.448.2542 (participant services) 

scstateorp.corebridgefinancial.com 

Local representative 
Elke De La Cruz, Divisional Vice President  
elke.delacruz@corebridgefinancial.com 
919.675.4208 (office) 

Employers 
David Rowe, Executive Relationship Manager 
david.rowe@corebridgefinancial.com 
980.421.6345 (office) 

Janet Campbell, Senior Client Services Manager 
janet.campbell@corebridgefinancial.com 
713.831.2053 (office) 

General mail 
Corebridge Retirement Services 
P.O. Box 15648 

Amarillo, TX 79105-5648 

Empower 

Participants 
866.816.4400 | www.empower.com/scorp 

Local representatives 
Amy Johnson | 803.754.6924 

Tracy Thrash | 843.323.9931 

scorprpa@empower.com 

General mail 
Empower Trust Company, LLC 

P.O. Box 825725 

Philadelphia, PA 19182-5725 

Employers 
Diane Morton, Senior Client Service Manager 
diane.morton@empower.com 
303.737.4455 

TIAA 

Participants 
800.842.2888 (enrollment support) 

800.842.2252 (participant services) 

www.tiaa.org/scorp 

Local representative 
Terry Pait, Financial Consultant  

tpait@tiaa.org | 704.988.4882 

General mail 
8500 Andrew Carnegie Boulevard 

Charlotte, NC 28262 

Employers 
Nicholas Rider, Senior Client Services Manager 

nrider@tiaa.org | 972.745.9739 

Voya Financial 

Participants 
866.373.5338 (Retirement Service Center) 

stateorp.voya.com 

Local representatives 
Michael McFaul 

mike.mcfaul@voyafa.com | 843.754.3814 

Jody Van Hecke 

jody.vanhecke@voyafa.com | 336.314.4635 

General mail 
S.C. State ORP 401(a) Plan 

P.O. Box 990071 

Hartford, CT 06199 

Employers 
Jennifer Steele, Client Relationship Manager 

jennifer.steele@voya.com | 860-580-2940 

Employer help line for payroll contribution 
remittance  
ID-GovtPayroll@voya.com | 866.667.1422 
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